
Evergreen Summer  - NIP320

As of:  June 30, 2021

Add Period:  July 6 - July 12, 2021 

College Course Sec Class Title Credit Meets w/ Capacity

Enrollment 

contingent 

on space 

during Add 

week StartDate EndDate WeekDay StartTime EndTime Instructor Email

CAS AA103 SB1 Intro Af/Am Lit 4 CAS EN129 SB1 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Grundy mboelcsk@bu.edu

CAS AA207 SB1 Race&Ethnic Rel 4 CAS SO207 SB1 11 Full 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Neill grundy@bu.edu

CAS AH111 SB1 Art History 1 4 35 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Bradham lizneill@bu.edu

CAS BI410 SB1 Develop Biol 4 GRS BI610 SB1 30 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 1:30 PM 4:00 PM Szymczyna cbradham@bu.edu

CAS CH373 SB2 Princ Biochem 0 48 7/6/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Chakravorty bszymcz@bu.edu

CAS CH373 SB1 Princ Biochem 4 48 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Szymczyna bszymcz@bu.edu

CAS CL102 SB1 Class Civ Rome 4 30 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Matz mayac@bu.edu

CAS CL112 SB1 Latin 2 4 18 7/7/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Attarwala amatz@bu.edu

CAS CS112 SB1 Int Comp Sci 2 4 45 7/6/2021 8/13/2021 Mon,Wed,Fri 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Snyder attarwal@bu.edu

CAS CS132 SB1 Geometric Algor 4 35 7/6/2021 8/13/2021 Mon,Wed,Fri 2:00 PM 4:30 PM Attarwala snyder@bu.edu

CAS CS320 SB1 Surv Comp Langs 4 45 7/6/2021 8/13/2021 Mon,Wed,Fri 2:00 PM 4:30 PM Idson attarwal@bu.edu

CAS EC385 SB1 Sports Econ 4 35 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Boelcskevy tidson@bu.edu

CAS EN129 SB1 Intro Af/Am Lit 4 CAS AA103 SB1 5 Full 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Burnett mboelcsk@bu.edu

CAS EN323 SB1 British Lit 2 4 25 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Kinnebrew burnetta@bu.edu

CAS HI303 SB1 Sex Love Family 4 35 7/6/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed 2:30 PM 5:00 PM McGuire jeannak@bu.edu

CAS IR350 SB1 Int Rel from 45 4 35 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Heine mimcguir@bu.edu

CAS IR573 SB1 Int'L LAW 4 30 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM El Karfi jheine@bu.edu

CAS LF111 SB1 1st Sem French 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Dusewoir kkarfi@bu.edu

CAS LF112 SB1 2nd Sem French 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Huckle lidus@bu.edu

CAS LF211 SB1 3rd Sem French 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Hennessey evpri@bu.edu

CAS LF212 SB1 4th Sem French 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Carter phenn@bu.edu

CAS LI112 SB1 2nd Sem Italian 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Monteleone rmari@bu.edu

CAS LI212 SB1 4th Sem Italian 4 20 7/7/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Usuimorse spmw@bu.edu

CAS LJ112 SB1 Japanese 2 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Marcos usui@bu.edu

CAS LJ212 SB1 Japanese 4 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Sembe rasahina@bu.edu

CAS LS111 SB1 First Sem Span 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM De La Mata C karins@bu.edu

CAS LS112 SB1 Second Sem Span 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Villar mdelamat@bu.edu

CAS LS211 SB1 Third Sem Span 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Baskerseigel mvillar@bu.edu

CAS LS212 SB1 Fourth Sem Span 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Simonian mbasker@bu.edu

CAS MA122 SB1 Calc 2- Soc Sci 4 45 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Bocchi

CAS PH160 SB1 Reason&Argument 4 35 7/7/2021 8/13/2021 Mon,Wed,Fri 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Powell fbocchi@bu.edu

CAS PH251 SB1 Medical Ethics 4 35 7/7/2021 8/13/2021 Mon,Wed,Fri 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Leiby powell@bu.edu

CAS PH256 SB1 Phil of Sex&Gen 4 35 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Kamenova shesni@bu.edu

CAS PO330 SB1 Topics Comp Pol 4 35 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Sklar vkamenov@bu.edu

CAS PO380 SB1 Topics in IR 4 35 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Richardson sklars@bu.edu

CAS PS371 SB1 Abnormal Psych 4 35 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Freed markrich@bu.edu

CAS PY105 SB2 Elem Physics 1 0 66 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 3:00 PM 6:30 PM Trunfio defreed@bu.edu

CAS PY105 SB1 Elem Physics 1 4 66 7/6/2021 8/13/2021 M,Tu,W,Th,F 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Freed defreed@bu.edu
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CAS PY106 SB2 Elem Physics 2 0 44 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 11:00 AM 2:30 PM Trunfio trunfio@bu.edu

CAS PY106 SB4 Elem Physics 2 0 44 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Kautzman trunfio@bu.edu

CAS PY106 SB3 Elem Physics 2 0 44 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Wed 2:30 PM 6:00 PM Trunfio trunfio@bu.edu

CAS PY106 SB1 Elem Physics 2 4 132 7/6/2021 8/13/2021 M,Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Trunfio trunfio@bu.edu

CAS PY191 SB2 Rise Program 0 75 7/6/2021 8/13/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Korom mbezaire@bu.edu

CAS PY191 SB1 Rise Program 0 160 7/12/2021 8/9/2021 Mon 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Bezaire kautzman@bu.edu

CAS RN103 SB1 Asian Religions 4 35 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Grundy korom@bu.edu

CAS SO207 SB1 Race& Ethnicity 4 CAS AA207 SB1 24 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Wigen grundy@bu.edu

CAS SO253 SB1 Popular Culture 4 35 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Sharma awigen@bu.edu

CAS XL225 SB1 Comp Lit:S Asia 4 20 Full 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Staff sharma@bu.edu

CFA AR150 SB1 Vis. Arts Inst. 3 20 7/6/2021 8/13/2021 M,Tu,W,Th,F 8:30 AM 11:00 AM Coelho

CFA MH433 SB1 Pop Mus&Culture 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Hurley blues@bu.edu

COM CM180 SB1 Understand MED 4 30 Full 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Atkinson dmhurley@bu.edu

COM CO201 SB4 Intro COM Wrtng 4 15 Full 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Smith etrickey@bu.edu

COM CO201 SB3 Intro COM Wrtng 4 15 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Trickey jaya@bu.edu

COM FT201 SB1 Screen Language 4 18 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Polonsky mauras@bu.edu

COM FT590 SB1 2D Animation 4 16 Full 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Atkinson gpolonsk@bu.edu

COM JO502 SB1 Special Studies var 25 7/6/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Marx jaya@bu.edu

COM JO504 SB1 Arts Criticism 4 25 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Bradham wmarx@bu.edu

GRS BI610 SB1 Develop Biol 4 CAS BI410 SB1 5 Full 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 1:30 PM 4:00 PM Campbell cbradham@bu.edu

MET AD644 SB1 Proj Risk/Cost 4 35 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Maltzman pdc@bu.edu; amkelley@bu.edu

MET AD646 SB1 Prog Managment 4 35 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Shapiro exclaim@bu.edu

MET AD648 SB1 Ecommerce 4 45 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Araujo jbshap@bu.edu

MET AD680 SB1 Glob Sply Chain 4 35 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Sumani raraujo@bu.edu

MET AD731 SB1 Corp Finance 4 35 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Mendlinger smsumani@bu.edu

MET AD763 SB1 Multinat Financ 4 35 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Matesanz yotam@bu.edu

MET CJ510 SB1 Special Topics 4 35 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Keklak matesanz@bu.edu

MET CS201 SB1 Intro to Progrm 4 35 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Mendlinger mtizio@bu.edu; jkeklak@bu.edu

MET MG202 SB1 Personlfin Plan 4 35 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Bellefeuille yotam@bu.edu

MET MG515 SB1 Negot Confl Res 4 MET MG515 SB1 25 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Carroll bellej@bu.edu

MET UA527 SB1 Urban Food 4 35 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Korganbekova wfc@bu.edu

QST AC221 SB1 Financial Acct 4 55 7/6/2021 8/13/2021 Tue,Thu,Fri 1:00 AM 3:30 AM Allen aliyak@bu.edu

QST IS223 SB1 Intro Info Syst 4 42 7/7/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 3:00 PM 6:30 PM Tari Sanchez jwallen@bu.edu

QST MK345 SB1 Cnsumr Insghts 4 30 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 2:00 PM 5:30 PM Collins annatari@bu.edu

QST MK845 SB1 Cnsmrs Dgtl Wld 3 55 7/13/2021 7/24/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 6:30 PM 9:15 PM Cohen marcusc@bu.edu

QST MO853 SB1 Negotiations 3 55 Full 7/7/2021 8/18/2021 Mon,Wed 6:30 PM 9:15 PM Ren moshe@bu.edu

QST QM880 SB1 Busana:Sprd&Sim 3 55 7/6/2021 8/19/2021 Tue,Thu 6:30 PM 9:15 PM Newell ren@bu.edu

QST SM132 SB1 Msrng Fincl Val 2 35 Full 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 8:30 AM 11:00 AM Peters cwnewell@bu.edu
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SAR HS400 SB1 Gender&Hlthcare 4 CAS WS400 SB1 15 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Halfond peterss@bu.edu

SED AP670 SB1 Adult Learner 4 20 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Young jhalfond@bu.edu

SED AP706 SB1 Collab&Innova 2 25 Full 7/6/2021 7/14/2021 M,Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Shupert jyoungcamb@gmail.com

SED DE382 SB1 Am Sign Lang 2 4 SED DE582 SB1 12 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Shupert anbo@bu.edu

SED DE582 SB1 Am Sign Lang 2 4 SED DE382 SB1 8 7/6/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Jackson anbo@bu.edu

SED EN630 SB1 Edu Equ & Lit 2 30 7/21/2021 8/11/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Jones dyjacks@bu.edu

SED ME504 SB1 Elem Math 2 4 20 7/6/2021 8/13/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Nieves rosannaj@bu.edu

SED ME530 SB1 Equ Ped Stem Ed 2 30 7/27/2021 8/12/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Weintraub hnieves@bu.edu

SED RS652 SB1 Qualit Res Meth 4 25 Full 7/8/2021 7/22/2021 M,Tu,W,Th,F 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Dobbs rjtraub@bu.edu


